

^

ITEM NO.56

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18068/2012

SAMARJIT SINGH CHATTHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FASHION FLARE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Smita Maan, Adv.
Mr. Bankey Bihari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has already filed counter affidavit on record.
The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that respondent
Nos.2 and 3 have been served yesterday only.
Office to submit the necessary report within one week.
List again on 10.12.2012.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
	REGISTRAR	

rd